
SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9010015 RABINDRA SAH 4.66 Lahan Technical School, Lahan, Siraha (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9010022 RADHESHYAM SHARMA 4.47 Lahan Technical School, Lahan, Siraha (Madheshi Community)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS ALLOCATED INSTITUTE REMARKS

1 9010034 GIRMALA KUMARI 4.3 Lahan Technical School, Lahan, Siraha (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR

PRE-DIPLOMA CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP RESULT REPORT - 2082

OPEN QUOTA

Province : Madhesh Province
Program : Civil Engineering

FEMALE QUOTA

DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA

MADHESI QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS
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SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SHAHID PARIWAR QUOTA

AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

KHAS AARYA QUOTA

THARU QUOTA

MUSLIM QUOTA

PICHHADIYEKO CHHETRA QUOTA

APANGA QUOTA

DALIT QUOTA

MADHESI DALIT QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9010028 JITENDRA PRASAD SAH 4.35 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9010001 ABISHEK KUMAR RAJAK 4.1 (Madheshi Dalit)

3 9010013 SANGITA KUMARI SAHANI 4.05 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9010014 ARCHANA KUMARI 4.04 (Aadiwasi Janajati, Open Ouota)

5 9010056 ABHISHEK KUMAR KUSHWAHA 3.85 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

6 9010051 HRITIKA PARIYAR 3.76 (Dalit, Dalit Female)

7 9010019 AJIT KUMAR SAH 3.75 (Madheshi Community)

8 9010029 NIRAJ KUMAR SHAH 3.7

(Janandolan Janyuda Madheshi Andolan 
Dhunda Pidit Bisthapit Byapatta and Sahid 

Pariwar Tatha Gaite, Madheshi Community, 
Open Ouota)

9 9010057 RAVI KUMAR SAH 3.6 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

10 9010027 PUNAM KUMARI PATEL 2.95 (Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9010013 SANGITA KUMARI SAHANI 4.05 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9010014 ARCHANA KUMARI 4.04 (Aadiwasi Janajati, Open Ouota)

3 9010051 HRITIKA PARIYAR 3.76 (Dalit, Dalit Female)

4 9010027 PUNAM KUMARI PATEL 2.95 (Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9010051 HRITIKA PARIYAR 3.76 (Dalit, Dalit Female)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PASS LIST OPEN QUOTA

PASS LIST FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST DALIT FEMALE QUOTA

PASS LIST MUSLIM FEMALE QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9010028 JITENDRA PRASAD SAH 4.35 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

2 9010001 ABISHEK KUMAR RAJAK 4.1 (Madheshi Dalit)

3 9010013 SANGITA KUMARI SAHANI 4.05 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

4 9010056 ABHISHEK KUMAR KUSHWAHA 3.85 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

5 9010019 AJIT KUMAR SAH 3.75 (Madheshi Community)

6 9010029 NIRAJ KUMAR SHAH 3.7

(Janandolan Janyuda Madheshi Andolan 
Dhunda Pidit Bisthapit Byapatta and Sahid 

Pariwar Tatha Gaite, Madheshi Community, 
Open Ouota)

7 9010057 RAVI KUMAR SAH 3.6 (Madheshi Community, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9010001 ABISHEK KUMAR RAJAK 4.1 (Madheshi Dalit)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9010051 HRITIKA PARIYAR 3.76 (Dalit, Dalit Female)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9010014 ARCHANA KUMARI 4.04 (Aadiwasi Janajati, Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

PASS LIST MADHESI DALIT QUOTA

PASS LIST DALIT QUOTA

PASS LIST AADIBASI JANJATI QUOTA

PASS LIST KHAS AARYA QUOTA

PASS LIST THARU QUOTA

PASS LIST MADHESI QUOTA



SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

SN SYMBOL N0. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 9010029 NIRAJ KUMAR SHAH 3.7

(Janandolan Janyuda Madheshi Andolan 
Dhunda Pidit Bisthapit Byapatta and Sahid 

Pariwar Tatha Gaite, Madheshi Community, 
Open Ouota)

SN SYMBOL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATES OBTAINED MARKS REMARKS

1 DIPESH KUMAR YADAV 1
Document अपुग भएको (Madheshi 

Community)

PASS LIST PICHADIYEKO QUOTA

PASS LIST APANGA QUOTA

PASS LIST SAHID QUOTA

REJECTED APPLICANT

PASS LIST MUSLIM QUOTA


